Inscritos Rali de Loulé 2020
Terca, 10 Margo 2020 11:47

Rali de

Loule

14 e 15 de Marco 2020

Inscritos Rali de Loulé 2020.
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Concorrente
Carlos Martins
Fernando Peres
Jodo Carlos Guimardes da Costa Bica
Ricardo Filipe
Nuno Venancio
Jodo Filipe Monteiro
Julio Fernando Cardoso Inacio
Nuno Carujo
Jodo Pedro Brizida Fernandes Nunes
José Baptista
Rui Rijo
Filipe Manuel Diogo da Silva
Paulo Anselmo
Marco Ferreira
Vasco Tintim
Viana Martins
Pedro Franco
Bonito Ramos
Jaime Manuel Falcdo
Alexandre Ramos
Ruben Costa

Jodo Gago

Lic N2

3063

1792

1722

2747

2164

2979

804

2849

1809

1185

2668

3018

2503

1187

1804

1143

1025

3053

868

12 Condutor
22 Condutor
Carlos Martins
Pedro Conde
Fernando Peres
José Pedro Silva
Jodo Carlos Guimardes da Costa Bica
lodo José Sequeira Borges de Sena
Ricardo Filipe
Fernando Almeida
Nuno Venancio
Ricardo Barreto
Jodo Filipe Monteiro
Ana Paula Vieira
Julio Fernando Cardoso Inacio
Miguel Afonso da Luz
Nuno Carujo
José Martins
Jodo Pedro Brizida Fernandes Nunes
Victor Manuel Nascimento Rodrigues
losé Batista
Jorge Rita
Rui Rijo
Gongalo Assuncgéo
Filipe Manuel Diogo da Silva
@iogo Emanuel Luis Elias
Paulo Anselmo
Eduardo Gongalves
Marco Ferreira
Edgar Gongalves
Vasco Tintim
Filipa Tintim
Viana Martins
Vitor Viegas
Pedro Franco
Victor Sousa
Bonito Ramos
Florival Neto
Jaime Falcdo
André Silva
Alexandre Ramos
Sandra Ramos
Ruben Costa
Vitor Vilela
Jodo Gago
Nelson Ramos

Lic N2 .
Viatursz

Mitsubishi Lancer Ev

e MITSUBISHI LANCER
1793

Mitsubishi Lancer Ev

172i Mitsubishi Lancer E\

i MITSUBISHI LANCER
1059

2164 TOYOTA COROLLA
2165

ik MITSUBISHI LANCER
2953

A0 MITSUBISHI LANCER
1042

Mitsubishi Lancer Ev

SUBARU IMPREZA G
2850

g Mitsubishi Lancer Ev
1058

Citroen Saxo VTS

1185 aMw 316 1 (3€) Con
1563

2668 CITROEN SAXO VTS (

e Peugeot 205 XL Ml 1
3017

203 OPEL ASTRA GSI

2972

187 Ford Escort
1217

o PEUGEOT 207
2680

L Mazda 323

192 Peugeot 106 XSi
3048

3053 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2
3055

R Peugeot 206 Gti (XS]
474
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